Co-funded by the SUNRAISE: Sustainable Natural U nversa E ti Maaiilikool
- Eratmus+ Frogramme Resource Use in Arctic and High u ° ﬁ L of Lite

Moutainous Areas m g P iy @ e
E\ W55 ¢ v_ﬁ’b s

1/, o

UNIVERSITAT l"i\ Altai-Sayan

SU n RR I SE SALZBURG Mountain PARTNERSHIP

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi, India

of the European Union

Student Feedback
M.A. Disaster Studies (Semester Il)

New Course

Remote Sensing, GIS for Emergency Management
[Based on the response of 12 students of M.A.]
Offered On-line in AY 2020-21

1. The course was interesting.

Strongly agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Neutral 00%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

2. The length of the course was optimal.

Strongly agree 41.66%
Agree 25.00%
Neutral 16.66%
Disagree 16.66%

Strongly Disagree 00%

3. The course contents were suitable.

Strongly agree 50%
Agree 41.66%
Neutral 8.33%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

4. The faculty did justice to the delivery of course.

Strongly agree 58.33%
Agree 33.33%
Neutral 8.33%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%

5. The course was useful for the further development of your skills as a future
professional.

Strongly agree 75%
Agree 16.66%
Neutral 8.33%
Disagree 00%

Strongly Disagree 00%



Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union
1/,

SUNRAISE

SUNRAISE: Sustainable Natural
Resource Use in Arctic and High

Moutainous Areas

o Universitat
Bremen

Prrms

: W

[ r—

UNIVERSITAT
SALZBURG

6. The recommended Teacher Learning Material was appropriate.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree
Strongly Disagree

50%
33.33%
16.66%
00%
00%

7. You were able to discuss and ask questions during the course.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

58.33%
33.33%
8.33%
00%
00%

8. Your questions were satisfactorily answered during the course.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

9. The examination procedure was suitable.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

58.33%
41.66%
00%
00%
00%

41.66%

41.66%
8.33%
8.33%

00%

10.The course requires improvement.

Yes

No

May be
Can’t Say

11.What is your overall assessment of the course?

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Poor

Very Poor

8.33%
43.76%
16.66%
31.25%

58.33%
33.33%
8.33%
00%
00%

Eesti Maaiilikool
[ of ife

.f’ "4 \,-;
?\r‘;;s Yé; @ =

lAiL\ Altai-Sayan

Mountain PARTNERSHIP



