

SUNRAISE: Sustainable Natural Resource Use in Arctic and High Moutainous Areas



## School of Environmental Sciences Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi, India

## Student Feedback M.A. Disaster Studies (Semester II)

## **New Course**

## Remote Sensing, GIS for Emergency Management [Based on the response of 12 students of M.A.] Offered On-line in AY 2020-21

1. The course was interesting.

Strongly agree	66.67%
Agree	33.33%
Neutral	00%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%

2. The length of the course was optimal.

41.66%
25.00%
16.66%
16.66%
00%

3. The course contents were suitable.

Strongly agree	50%
Agree	41.66%
Neutral	8.33%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%

4. The faculty did justice to the delivery of course.

5. The course was useful for the further development of your skills as a future professional.

Strongly agree	75%
Agree	16.66%
Neutral	8.33%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%



SUNRAISE: Sustainable Natural Resource Use in Arctic and High Moutainous Areas



6. The recommended Teacher Learning Material was appropriate.

Strongly agree	50%
Agree	33.33%
Neutral	16.66%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%

7. You were able to discuss and ask questions during the course.

Strongly agree	58.33%
Agree	33.33%
Neutral	8.33%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%

8. Your questions were satisfactorily answered during the course.

Strongly agree	58.33%
Agree	41.66%
Neutral	00%
Disagree	00%
Strongly Disagree	00%

9. The examination procedure was suitable.

Strongly agree	41.66%
Agree	41.66%
Neutral	8.33%
Disagree	8.33%
Strongly Disagree	00%

10. The course requires improvement.

Yes	8.33%
No	43.76%
May be	16.66%
Can't Say	31.25%

11.What is your overall assessment of the course?

Excellent	58.33%
Very Good	33.33%
Good	8.33%
Poor	00%
Very Poor	00%